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EU CAP Network workshop  

‘Innovation in logistics to improve the position of farmers in a supply chain’ 

 

Participants list in alphabetical order by family name (including breakout sessions) 

Update 22 May 2025 

First name Family name Country E-E-mail address Breakout session  Field visit 

Irena Adamic Slovenia nena.adamic@gmail.com BO3 red 
Naouel Admane Italy admane@iamb.it BO2 red 
Marianne Adson Estonia marianneadson@gmail.com BO3 red 
Nuria Alvarez Spain nuria.alvarez@agroberry.es BO3 red 
Marcela-Adriana Baciu Romania adrianabaciu17@gmail.com BO3 red 
Igor Bajalica Croatia igor.bajalica@moneosavjetovanje.eu BO1 red 
Stella Beghini Italy stella.beghini@terrebiologicheveronesi.org BO3 red 
Goran Beinrauch Croatia goran@gospodarski-list.hr BO3 red 
Sofia Boscaini Italy tecnico@baldolessinia.it BO3 red 
Martin Butina Slovenia martin@r1ng.eu BO3 red 
George Aurelian Catean Romania scatean@yahoo.com BO2 red 
Vinoth Chandrasekar Spain vc@ammausa.biz BO3 red 
Frédéric  Chomé  Belgium frederic.chome@factorx.eu BO3 red 
Laurence Claerhout Belgium laurence@linkedfarm.eu BO3 red 
Roland Condor France rcondor@em-normandie.fr BO2 red 
Łukasz Czech Poland lukaszczech8@gmail.com BO2 red 
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First name Family name Country E-E-mail address Breakout session  Field visit 

Moammar Dayoub Finland modayo@utu.fi BO1 red 
Liviu Dobrota Romania liviudobrota82@gmail.com BO2 blue 
Eddi  Fontanari Italy eddi.fontanari@euricse.eu BO3 blue 
Mihaela  Fratila  Romania mfratila@wwf.ro BO2 blue 
Athanasios Giamoustaris Greece agiamoustaris@gmail.com BO2 blue 
Eva María Gil Solla Spain eva.gil@eurural.gal BO3 blue 
Vitor Gonçalves Portugal vitor.goncalves@pecnordeste.pt BO2 blue 
Valentina Hažić Croatia tina.hazic@gmail.com BO2 blue 
Hélène Jaillant France helene@fablim.org BO1 blue 
Sonsoles Jiménez Pérez Spain sonsoles@alberizas.com BO1 blue 
Rikard Korkman Finland rikard.korkman@slc.fi BO2 blue 
Katalin  Kujáni  Hungary kujani.katalin@kisleptek.hu BO1 blue 
Mart Kullamaa Estonia mart.kullamaa@gmail.com BO1 blue 
Ivan Lauc  Croatia reducos.software@gmail.com BO3 blue 
Juan Antonio Lazaro Spain gerencia@readerasturias.org BO2 blue 
Catia Lourenco Portugal catia.sa.lourenco@azores.gov.pt BO3 blue 
Andrea Lovazzano Italy andrea.lovazzano@phd.unipi.it BO2 blue 
Aikaterini Mantadaki Greece km@anher.gr BO3 black 
Ovidiu Mărginean Romania ovidiu.marginean@civitas.ro BO3 black 
Juan Pablo Martin Spain jpmartin@innogestiona.es BO3 black 
Maria  Mavromoustakou Cyprus maria.mavromoustakou@gmail.com BO3 black 
Giampiero Mazzocchi Italy giampiero.mazzocchi@crea.gov.it BO3 black 
Leo McGrane Ireland leo@erinn.eu BO3 black 
Lidia Moroń-Morawska Poland miodymorawskich@gmail.com BO2 black 
Maria Rosa Mosquera losada Spain mrosa.mosquera.losada@usc.es BO3 black 
Michael Moulaert Belgium info@kortomleuven.be BO2 black 
Nomeda  Padvaiskaitė Lithuania nomeda.padvaiskaite@zum.lt BO3 black 
Laura Pardavi Hungary pardavilaura@gazdakontroll.hu BO2 black 
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First name Family name Country E-E-mail address Breakout session  Field visit 

Elena  Parrado Spain mariaelena.parrado@madrid.org BO3 black 
Patrick Pasgang Belgium patrick.pasgang@boerenbond.be BO3 black 
Giuseppe Pellegrino Italy info@piccapane.it BO1 black 
Antonio Pieri Italy antoniopieri@primaspremitura.it BO1 black 
Spiros Plegas Greece plegasspuros@gmail.com BO3 black 
Michael Pollak Austria landwirtschaft@michaelpollak.org BO3 yellow 
César Resch-Zafra Spain cesar.resch.zafra@xunta.gal BO3 yellow 
Edita Ruksyte Lithuania utenosvvg@gmail.com BO1 yellow 
Anna-Mara Schoen Germany anna-mara.schoen@th-koeln.de BO1 yellow 
Rafal Serafin Poland rafal.serafin@isotech24.eu BO3 yellow 
Sascha 
Maximilian Skudelny Germany skudelny@wfa.de BO1 yellow 
Thomas Snellman Finland thomas.snellman@multi.fi BO3 yellow 
Mario  Stipetic Croatia info@soparnik.eu BO1 yellow 
Pavel Svoboda Czechia svoboda.ml@agrosvoboda.cz BO1 yellow 
Reyes Tirado Spain reyest@gmail.com BO2 yellow 
Evangelos Tsellios Greece vangtselios@yahoo.gr BO2 yellow 
Nikolaos Tsotsolas Greece ntsotsolas@kalathos.net BO1 yellow 
Odysseas Tzormpatzakis Greece odytztraganos@gmail.com BO2 yellow 
Danut Ungureanu Romania danut_u@yahoo.com BO2 yellow 
Robin van Schie Netherlands nemos.agroecologie@gmail.com BO3 yellow 
Marc Vanbergen Belgium mgea.vanbergen@gmail.com BO1 yellow 
Marta Vasconcelos Portugal mvasconcelos@ucp.pt BO2 yellow 
Ted  Wendt Sweden ted@ekomatcentrum.se BO1 yellow 
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Also participating 

 
First name Family name E-mail address Breakout session Field visit 
Stéphanie Davenel stephanie.davenel@normandie.chambagri.fr BO3 red 
Guillaume Lebon guillaume.lebon@normandie.fr BO2 blue 
Alistair Prior alistair.prior@eucapnetwork.eu BO3 yellow 
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Organising team 

1. Support Facility ‘Innovation & Knowledge exchange | EIP-AGRI 
 
First name Family name E-mail address 
Felix Arion felixarion@usamvcluj.ro  
Sergiu Didicescu sergiu.didicescu@eucapnetwork.eu  
Laurien Goovaerts laurien.goovaerts@eucapnetwork.eu 
Elisabeth Klingbacher elisabeth.klingbacher@eucapnetwork.eu  
Quico Ónega López quico.onega@eucapnetwork.eu  
Emilia Pellegrini  emilia.pellegrini2@unibo.it 
Liina Ulm liina.ulm@eucapnetwork.eu 
Bavo Verwimp bavo.verwimp@eucapnetwork.eu  

 
2. Communication and Events support 

 
First name Family name E-mail address 
Francesco  Aiello 

Events.innovation@eucapnetwork.eu 
Eva  Brixy 

 
 

3. European Commission, DG AGRI 
 
First name Family name E-mail address 
Magdalena Mach magdalena.mach@ec.europa.eu  
Elin  Johnsson  elin.johnsson@ec.europa.eu  

 


